University of Idaho

New Freshman Retention Rates
First-year Retention Rates by Cohort

Cohort Total in Cohort
2010-11 1,718
2011-12 1,585
2012-13 1,580
2013-14 1,590
2014-15 1,554
2015-16 1,556
2016-17 1,632
2017-18 1,517
2018-19 1,406
2019-20 1,456
2020-21 1,394
2021-22 1,624
2022-23 1,911

New_Freshman_Retention updated spring 2024

First-Year Full-Time Retention Rates
Stop Out/Drop Out
Students

Still Enrolled
Students

1,368
1,204
1,242
1,231
1,245
1,205
1,332
1,225
1,078
1,116
1,035
1,193
1,432

Percent

80%
76%
79%
77%
80%
77%
82%
81%
77%
77%
74%
73%
75%

350
381
338
359
309
351
300
292
328
340
359
431
479

Percent

1/1

20%
24%
21%
23%
20%
23%
18%
19%
23%
23%
26%
27%
25%

Institutional Research

5/21/2024



	1st Yr Retn Cohort

