		First-Year Full-Time Retention Rates				
		Still Enrolled		Stop Out/Drop Out		
Cohort	Total in Cohort	Students	Percent	Students	Percent	
2010-11	1,718	1,368	80%	350	20%	
2011-12	1,585	1,204	76%	381	24%	
2012-13	1,580	1,242	79%	338	21%	
2013-14	1,590	1,231	77%	359	23%	
2014-15	1,554	1,245	80%	309	20%	
2015-16	1,556	1,205	77%	351	23%	
2016-17	1,632	1,332	82%	300	18%	
2017-18	1,517	1,225	81%	292	19%	
2018-19	1,406	1,078	77%	328	23%	
2019-20	1,456	1,116	77%	340	23%	
2020-21	1,394	1,035	74%	359	26%	
2021-22	1,624	1,193	73%	431	27%	
2022-23	1,911	1,432	75%	479	25%	